1
 Version 02.09.2021
2
Contents
Topic               Page
Specification 5
220V Class 5
380V Class 6

o Z series 52
4
Model Designations
5
Specification
220V Class
o H Series
220V Axial Motor
Rated
Power
Rated
Torque
Max.
Torque
Rated
Current
Rated
Speed
Max,
Speed
Rotor
Inertial
(): with
Break
Encoder
Model Number
S08-AM -  -  kW N . m Arms rpm Kg . cm2 -
IP65 Protect Level
H Series
AM03-50-H1 0.1 0.32 1.12 0.8 3000 5000 0.77
Hcfa 17bit
AM03-50B-H1 0.1 0.32 1.12 0.8 3000 5000 0.093
AM06-50-H1 0.2 0.64 1.91 1.7 3000 5000 0.43
AM06-50B-H1 0.2 0.64 1.91 1.7 3000 5000 0.47
AM1-50-H1 0.4 1.27 3.82 2.7 3000 5000 0.69
AM1-50B-H1 0.4 1.27 3.82 2.7 3000 5000 0.72
AM1-50-H2 0.4 1.27 4.46 2.1 3000 5000 0.56
AM1-50B-H2 0.4 1.27 4.46 2.1 3000 5000 0.58
AM2-50-H1 0.75 2.39 7.1 4.3 3000 5000 1.59
AM2-50B-H1 0.75 2.39 7.1 4.3 3000 5000 1.78
AM2-50-H2 0.75 2.39 8.36 3.8 3000 5000 1.56
AM2-50B-H2 0.75 2.39 8.36 3.8 3000 5000 1.66
AM4-40-H2 1 4.77 14.31 5.92 2000 4000 13.9
AM4-40B-H2 1 4.77 14.31 5.92 2000 4000 16
AM7-30-H2 1.5 7.16 21.48 8.3 2000 3000 19.9
AM7-30B-H2 1.5 7.16 21.48 8.3 2000 3000 22
AM9-30-H2 2 9.55 28.56 12.9 2000 3000 26
AM9-30B-H2 2 9.55 28.56 12.9 2000 3000 28.1
IP67 Protect Level
H Series
AM03-50-H3 0.1 0.32 1.1 1.1 3000 5000 0.071
Hcfa 17bit
AM03-50B-H3 0.1 0.32 1.1 1.1 3000 5000 0.074
AM06-50-H3 0.2 0.64 2.23 1.4 3000 5000 0.29
AM06-50B-H3 0.2 0.64 2.23 1.4 3000 5000 0.31
AM1-50-H3 0.4 1.27 4.46 2.1 3000 5000 0.56
AM1-50B-H3 0.4 1.27 4.46 2.1 3000 5000 0.58
AM02-50-H3 0.75 2.39 8.36 3.8 3000 5000 1.56
AM02-50B-H3 0.75 2.39 8.36 3.8 3000 5000 1.66
AM7-25-H2 1.5 7.2 21.6 6 2000 2500 20
AM7-25B-H2 1.5 7.2 21.6 6 2000 2500 21.2
6
380V Class
o F Series
380V Axial Motor Rated
Power
Rated